Accessories: PFXi-195 Series
Genuine Lovibond® Colorimetry Cells
Series W600 Optical W600 Borosilicate
Use PFXi-195 Series
Path Length Order Code Type Order Code Type
10 mm 605960 W600/OG/10 655960 W600/B/10
25 mm 605990 W600/OG/25 655990 W600/B/25
33 mm 606010 W600/OG/33 656010 W600/B/33
40 mm 606020 W600/OG/40 656020 W600/B/40
50 mm 606200 W600/OG/50 656200 W600/B/50
1
/16” 606040 W600/OG/
1
/16” 656044 W600/B/
1
/16”(10 Pack)
1
/8” 606050 W600/OG/
1
/8” 656054 W600/B/
1
/8”(10 Pack)
1
/4” 606060 W600/OG/
1
/4” 656064 W600/B/
1
/4” (10 Pack)
1
/2” 606070 W600/OG/
1
/2” 656074 W600/B/
1
/2” (10 Pack)
1” 606080 W600/OG/1” 656080 W600/B/1”
See website for other available path lengths (1mm - 50mm are available ) – www.tintometer.com
Genuine Lovibond® Colour Scale Upgrades
Colour Scale Upgrades (include required cell) Order Code
ASTM Colour upgrade  132840